Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 1(Voter Turnout: 31% - Total Registered Voters: 667)

Contest: VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY PRESIDENT

Candidate Name
JOSEPH J. DIEDRICH

LEE LUKER
Write-in

Contest: VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY CLERK

Candidate Name
SHARON F. PARADIS

Write-in

Contest: VILLAGE OF HINCKLEY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
DAN P. GODHARDT
TODD PRELLBERG
JOHN L. LaGIOIA
DAN F. MORSCH

Write-in

Contest: SQUAW GROVE TWP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
JEAN K. AUGSBURG

Write-in

Contest: SQUAW GROVE TWP CLERK

Candidate Name

Total Votes
120

86

1

Total Votes
159
3

Total Votes
178

178

102

96

1

Total Votes
197
1

Total Votes

Vote %
57.97
41.55
0.48

Vote %
98.15
1.85

Vote %
32.07
32.07
18.38
17.3
0.18

Vote %
99.49
0.51

Vote %
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ELLEN M. CALVERT
Write-in

Contest: SQUAW GROVE TWP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name
SANDRA MARKER
Write-in

Contest: SQUAW GROVE TWP HWY COMM.

Candidate Name
L.E. (LARRY) HOFFMAN
Write-in

Contest: SQUAW GROVE TWP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
NANCY KUPPLER
JAMES F. BROZ
STANLEY F. ROCUSH
Write-in

Contest: SQUAW GROVE TWP DIRECTORS

Candidate Name
SARAH J. WHITE

LESA P. NORRIS
CAROL J. BISH
Write-in

Contest: SQUAW GROVE LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
JENNI MYERS
KAREN S. YAGGIE
KATHERINE JANIK
Write-in

190

Total Votes
179
2

Total Votes
199
2

Total Votes
193

190

180

13

Total Votes
197

191

190

6

Total Votes
206

186

185

0

99.48
0.52

Vote %
98.9
1.1

Vote %
99
1

Vote %
33.51
32.99
31.25
2.26

Vote %
33.73
32.71
32.53
1.03

Vote %
35.7
32.24
32.06
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Contest: ESR DEKALB

Candidate Name
THOMAS E. McCREA
LARRY FORSBERG
BT-LARRY FORSBERG
Write-in

BT-THOMAS E. McCREA

Contest: H-BR SCHOOL DIST 429 BOA

Candidate Name

DEBRA WINKLE
JEFFREY L. PHILLIPS
JERRY RIEDELSPERGER
THOMAS M. BROWN
AMAAL V. E. TOKARS
Write-in

Township 39N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 6E
Township 38N Ran 5E

Contest: SANDWICH SCHOOL DIST 430

Candidate Name

TERRI EICHELBERGER
Write-in

Incorporated Area

DALE H. HAMILTON
WILLLIAM L. CLEMONS
Unincorporated Area
JOHN FRIEDERS

Contest: WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLL

Candidate Name
JAMES K. MICHELS
KAREN L. COTTER
JAMES E. JIM PILMER
GREG DOBBINS

J.C. RENZETTI
Write-in

Total Votes
174

161

0

0

0

Total Votes
190

164

123

123

109

3

0
0
0

Total Votes

OO OO0 O0oOo

Total Votes
133

119

106

89

48

3

Vote %
51.94
48.06

Vote %
26.69
23.03
17.28
17.28
15.31
0.42

Vote %
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Vote %
26.71
23.9
21.29
17.87
9.64
0.6
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